
Stoney Tribal Administration - Key Contacts 
Last Updated: November 2018       

Name Job Title Email Address Telephone 

Vacant Tribal Administrator   

Ken Christensen CFO kenc@stoney-nation.com  403-881-2633 

Kari-Anne Chase Executive Assistant kariannec@stoney-nation.com  403-881-4762 

Dean Cherkas Director of Consultation dcherkas@stoney-nation.com 403-881-2789  

Lisa Wynands HR & Payroll Director lisaw@stoney-nation.com  403-881-2603 

Wayne Massing Financial Controller waynem@stoney-nation.com  403-881-2640 

Brian Frise IT Manager brianf@stoney-nation.com  403-881-4275 

Jennifer Bobrovitz Records Manager jenniferbo@stoney-nation.com  403-881-2871 
  
Bill Snow Consultation Manager bills@stoney-nation.com  403-881-4276 

        

John Slater Security / Emergency Services jslater@stoney-nation.com  403-881-2810 

Francine Kaquitts Daycare Director francinek@stoney-nation.com  403-881-2692 

Garry VanKeimpema Capital Projects & Public Works Director garryv@stoney-nation.com  403-881-3101 

Kathryn Williams Acting Director of Eagles Nest Family Shelter kathrynw@stoney-nation.com    

Kirsten Ryder Director of Training & Dev. / Job Resource Centre kirstenr@stoney-nation.com  403-881-2817 

Trez McCaskill Director of Stoney Nakoda Child & Family Services trez.mccaskill@gov.ab.ca  403-881-4231 

 Bill Shade Superintendent - Stoney Education Authority bill.shade@stoneyeducation.ca  403-881-2744 
 

 

Bearspaw Reception 403-881-2660 

Chiniki Reception 403-881-2665 

Wesley Reception 403-881-2613 

STA - Reception 403-881-3770 
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